
S.Y. B.H.M.S. (2020-2021) 

TIME TABLE FOR TERMINAL EXAMIATION 
February – 2021 

 
TIME : 10.00 am - 01.00 pm  for 100 Marks 

 
TIME : 10.00 am - 12.00 noon for 50 Marks 

 
 

Theory Examination 
Date Day Subject  

22/02/2021 Monday Pathology           (Marks 100) 
23/02/2021 Tuesday F.M. & T.           (Marks 50) 
24/02/2021 Wednesday Hom. M.M.        (Marks 50) 
25/02/2021 Thursday Organon             (Marks 50) 
26/02/2021 Friday OBG                  (Marks 50) 
27/02/2021 Saturday Surgery              (Marks 50) 

 
28/02/2021 - SUNDAY / HOLIDAY 

 
ORAL INCLUDING PRACTICAL 

TIME: 9.00 am Onwards 
Batch – A = 20190001- 20190062 = 50 Student  
Batch – B = 20190063 - 20190111= 48 Student 

 
Date Day Subject (Marks  50) 

01/03/2021 Monday  Batch-A – Pathology  (Marks 100) 
Batch-B - FM & T (Marks  50) 

02/03/2021 
Tuesday Batch-B – Pathology  (Marks 100) 

Batch-A - FM & T (Marks  50) 

03/03/2021 Wednesday Batch-A - Hom. M. M (Marks 50) 
Batch-B – Organon (Marks 50) 

04/03/2021 Thursday Batch-B - Hom. M. M. (Marks 50) 
Batch-A –Organon (Marks  50) 

05/03/2021 Friday Batch-A – Surgery (Marks 50) 
Batch-B – Gynaecology (Marks 50) 

06/03/2021 Saturday Batch-B – Surgery (Marks 50) 
Batch-A – Gynaecology (Marks 50) 

 


